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CUENTA DE RENTAS PÚBLICAS - CORRIENTE
EJERCICIO 2017

02.10.2017 12:51

Aplicación /
Denominación

Derechos contraid
Derechos anulados
Rectificaciones

Derch. recnd. netos

Total recaudado
Devoluciones

Recaudación neta Derch. pdtes. cobro

1039010000 I/43001/00 01
TRANSF. JUNTA A LA A.T.A.

31.969.878,79
0,00
0,00

31.969.878,79

31.969.878,79
0,00

31.969.878,79 0,00

Total capítulo: 4 31.969.878,79
0,00
0,00

31.969.878,79

31.969.878,79
0,00

31.969.878,79 0,00

Total general: 31.969.878,79
0,00
0,00

31.969.878,79

31.969.878,79
0,00

31.969.878,79 0,00


